
Days Out Ideas Location Paid Indoor? Link
Perkisound Nuneaton Paid Indoor https://perkisound.org/

Sing and Sign Kenilworth Paid Indoor

https://www.singandsign.co.uk/classes/classes-near-

you/coventry-&-kenilworth

Café 81 Leamington Paid Indoor https://www.facebook.com/thecafe81/

British Motor Museum Gaydon Paid Indoor https://www.britishmotormuseum.co.uk/

Butterfly Farm Stratford Paid Indoor https://www.butterflyfarm.co.uk/attraction/

MAD Museum Stratford Paid Indoor https://themadmuseum.co.uk/

Magic Alley Stratford Paid Indoor https://magicalleystratford.com/

Autism Friendly Cinema Multiple Paid Indoor

https://rugbyautismnetwork.co.uk/autism-friendly-

cinema/

Children and Family Centres Multiple Free Indoor

https://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/childrenandfamilyce

ntres

Libraries Multiple Free Indoor

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sensory-library-ages-4-

11-tickets-407283765707

Leisure Centres Multiple Paid Indoor Find your local leisure centre's website

Red Kangaroo Kanga Calm Session Multiple Paid Indoor

https://www.redkangaroo.co.uk/parks-

timetables/coventry/?gad=1&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI05iF-

4iTgQMVjvDtCh3jCQwUEAAYASAAEgJsGPD_BwE

Warwickshire Museum Multiple Paid Indoor https://heritage.warwickshire.gov.uk/museum

Coventry Transport Museum Coventry Paid Indoor https://www.transport-museum.com/default.aspx

Belgrade Theatre Coventry Paid Indoor https://www.belgrade.co.uk/your-visit/access/

Tiny Tims Purple Planet Coventry Paid Indoor https://www.tinytimcentre.co.uk/purpleplanet/

Riverside Hub Northampton Paid Indoor https://www.riversidehub.com/sensory-room_4

Oxford Natural History Museum Oxford Paid Indoor https://www.oumnh.ox.ac.uk/

Coughton Court Alcester Paid Outdoor

https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/visit/warwickshire/co

ughton-court

Anker Woods, Dobbies Atherstone Paid Outdoor https://ankerwood.dobbies.com/

Lucky Tails Alpaca Farm Atherstone Paid Outdoor https://www.luckytailsalpacafarm.co.uk/

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sensory-library-ages-4-11-tickets-407283765707
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sensory-library-ages-4-11-tickets-407283765707
https://www.oumnh.ox.ac.uk/


Twycross Zoo Atherstone Paid Outdoor https://twycrosszoo.org/

Miners Welfare Park Bedworth Free Outdoor

https://www.coventryrocks.co.uk/listings/miners-

welfare-park

Hartshill Hayes Country Park Nuneaton Free Outdoor

https://countryparks.warwickshire.gov.uk/homepage/5

/hartshill-hayes-country-park

Hoar Park Childrens Farm Nuneaton Paid Outdoor http://www.hoarparkfarm.com/

Kingsbury Water Park Kingsbury Free Outdoor

https://countryparks.warwickshire.gov.uk/homepage/6

/kingsbury-water-park

Packwood House: woodland trail Solihull Paid Outdoor

https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/visit/warwickshire/p

ackwood-house

Draycote Water Rugby Free Outdoor https://www.visitdraycote.co.uk/about-draycote-water

Kenilworth Castle Kenilworth Paid Outdoor

https://www.english-

heritage.org.uk/visit/places/kenilworth-castle/

Baddesley Clinton Hatton Paid Outdoor

https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/visit/warwickshire/b

addesley-clinton

Hatton Country World Hatton Paid Outdoor https://hattonworld.com/

Ufton Fields Leamington SpaPaid Outdoor

https://www.warwickshirewildlifetrust.org.uk/UftonFiel

ds

Warwick Castle Warwick Paid Outdoor https://www.warwick-castle.com/

Charlecote Park Warwick Outdoor

https://www.nationaltrust.org.uk/visit/warwickshire/ch

arlecote-park

Redwings Oxhill Oxhill Paid Outdoor

https://www.redwings.org.uk/get-involved/visit/oxhill-

visitor-centre

HAF community days Multiple Free Outdoor

https://searchout.warwickshire.gov.uk/holidays-

activities-food-haf

Parks Multiple Free Outdoor Find your local park

Lunt Roman Fort Baginton Paid Outdoor https://www.luntromanfort.org/

Brandon Marsh Coventry Free Outdoor

https://www.warwickshirewildlifetrust.org.uk/Brandon

Marsh



Ryton Pools Coventry Free Outdoor

https://countryparks.warwickshire.gov.uk/homepage/8

/ryton-pools-country-park

Coombe Abbey Coventry Free Outdoor https://www.coombeabbey.com/visit/coombe-park/

Fairy Tale Farm Chipping NortonPaid Outdoor https://www.fairytalefarm.co.uk/

Drayton Manor Drayton Paid Outdoor https://www.draytonmanor.co.uk/

Sycamore Adventure Dudley Paid Outdoor https://www.sycamoreadventure.co.uk/

Broomey Croft Childrens Farm Sutton ColdfieldPaid Outdoor

https://www.dayoutwiththekids.co.uk/attractions/broo

mey-croft-childrens-farm-ea6df15b

Alton Towers Stoke-on-TrentPaid Outdoor https://www.altontowers.com/

Thomley Worminghall Paid Outdoor https://thomley.org.uk/




